
 

HORARI I RETRIBUCIONS - COS DE SECUNDÀRIA I FP – CURS 2020/21 

JORNADA LECTIVES COMPLEMENT. 
FIXES 

TOTAL COMPLEMENT. 
EN HORARI NO 

FIX 

PREP. 
ACTIVITATS 

TOTAL 
HORES 

COBRAMENT 

RETRIBUCIÓ BRUTA 
MENSUAL SENSE 

TRIENNIS 
 

% 
JORNADA 

ESTADIS TRIENIS 

 PERMANÈNCIA    SEC PTFP    

Vacant o 
compactació 
d’1/3+1/3+1/3 

19h 5h 24 6h 7h 30’ 37h 30’ 2.461,51 2.298,64 100 1r 
111,77 
 
2n 
117,55 
 
3r 
133,27 
 
4t 
144,31  
 
5è 
126,33  

46,32 

Mitja vacant + 
1/3 
 

15h 50’ 4h 10’ 20 5h 6h 15’ 31h 15’ 2.051,26 1.915,53 83,33 

Compactació 
d’1/3 + 1/3 

12h 40’ 3h 20’ 16 4h 5h  25h 
 
 

1.641,01 1.532,43 66,67 

Mitja vacant 9h 30’ 2h 30’ 12 3h 3h 45’ 18h 15’ 
 
 

1.230,76 1.149,32 50,00 

1/3 6h 20’ 1h 40’  8 2h 2h 30’ 12h 30’ 
 
 

820,50 766,21 33,33 

 


